
500 MRCI/ULSTER KC 
Nutts Corner 
Evan Freeman 
Email: 
evanfreeman15@hotmail.com 
 07702 247471 
 
CAMBERLEY KC 
Blackbushe 
Mike Carr 
Email 
jnjracing14@gmail.com 
 07502 359670 
 
Lee Cobb 
Email 
lee_alc@hotmail.co.uk 
 07947 422099 
 
CHAMPIONS KC 
Dan Ashton 
Email 
dan.karting14@hotmail.com 
 07584 657391 

CHESHIRE KC 
Hooton Park 
Bob Wilson 
Email 
mail@hootonparkcircuit.co.uk 
 01606 883956 
 
CUMBRIA KRC 
Rowrah 
Malcolm Fell 
Email 
Marion.fell@markfell.co.uk 
 01229 463748 

Dragon KC 
Glan y Gors 
Ashley Davies 
Email 
gygkarting@live.co.uk 
 01490 420770 

DRS KC 
Keith Ramsbottom 
Email 
keith.m.ramsbottom@gmail.co
m 
 07805 049632 

Matthew Daniels 
Email 
matthewd@boston.ac.uk 
 07904 965386 

FOREST EDGE KC 
Peter A Bryceson 
Email 
pabryceson@aol.com 
 07711 207070 

Keith Ramsbottom 
Email 
keith.m.ramsbottom@gmail.co
m 
 07805 049632 
 
FULBECK KC 
Steve Wren 
Email 
stevewren17@talktalk.net 
 07976 237566 
 
GRAMPIAN KC 
Boyndie Drome 
Gordon Rennie 
Email 
renniex88@btinternet.com 
 01358 724478 

GUERNSEY K & MC 
Claude Ford 
Email 
claude.ford@cwgsy.net 
 07781 138382 

Alan R Trustum 
Email 
roadrace@cwgsy.net 
 07781 143317 

HUNTS KC 
Kimbolton 
Nigel Freeman 
Email 
nigelfreeman2010@hotmail.co
.uk 
 07743 189580 
 
Mick French 
Email 
mickfrench@aol.com 
 07518 271139 
 

JERSEY K & MC 
Robin Troy 
Email 
robin.troy@robinetroy.com 
 07797 742378 

Michael Reddy 
Email 
mistereddyjersey@gmail.com 
 07797 727734 

NORTH OF SCOTLAND KC 
Golspie 
Ron Blanchard 
Email 
rocketron41@uwclub.net 
 01463 870875 

RAFMSA (KART) 
Simon Hilton 
Email 
shilton120@btinternet.com 
 07548 885985 

SHENINGTON KRC 
Tom Whitehouse 
Email 
tomwhitehouse46@gmail.com 
 01926 496694 

SOUTH YORKS KC 
Wombwell 
Clive Charlesworth 
Email 
clivecharlesworth@yahoo.co.u
k 
 07843 661145 

TRENT VALLEY KC 
PF International 
Dan Ashton 
Email 
arks@tvkc.co.uk 
 07584 657391 

 


